
2019 Diving League Roster 
 
 
 

Alpharetta Sharks   Atlanta Athletic Club  

Cara Prell (678) 297-6153  Ashlea Porri (770) 633-6218 
cprell@alpharetta.ga.us (678) 221-8929  akp@aac1.org (770) 368-7770 x 7117 

Coach:   Coaches:  
Cara Doll (678) 756-1806  Niko Dalman (253) 632-8554 
cadoll@gmail.com   Niko.dalman@yahoo.com  
Pool: (678) 297-6107  Kent DeMond (240) 620-7787 
   kentade@gmail.com  
   Pool: (770) 368-7780 
     
The Branches   Brookwood Hills  

Caroline Daniel (404) 626-1522  Christy Fassnacht (404) 229-8019 
carolinebdaniel@icloud.com (404) 861-0226  christyfass@gmail.com  
Coach:   Coach:  
Samantha Carmon (770) 990-3672  Drew Sheldon (404) 263-8676 
samanthamcarmon@gmail.com   Dshel819@gmail.com  
Asst. Coach:   Asst. Coach :  
Mackenna Buchanan (678) 923-6417  Avery Fassnacht (404) 852-3566 
Mackenna007@gmail.com   Avery.fassnacht@gmail.com  
Abby Camarda (404) 422-1050  Pool: (404) 351-0327 
camardaabby@gmail.com     
Pool: (770) 696-9260    
     
Dunwoody Country Club   Garden Hills  

Bridget Turner (770) 399-8709  Margaret Stewart (404) 759-0858 
bbrinks@dunwoodycc.org (404) 358-4845  mmstewartatl@gmail.com  
Coach:   Coach:  
Ansley Christensen (770) 778-0957  Lizzy Kane (770) 212-1909 
Acc0062@auburn.edu   Elizabeth.kaye21@paceacademy.org  
Asst. Coaches:   Asst. Coach:  
Lauren Davis (404) 307-5161  Anabella Lassing (404) 202-9141 
laurenwallingdavis@gmail.com   Anabela.v12003@gmail.com  
Pool: (770) 399-8709  Pool: (404) 848-7220 
     
Mill Glen/Redfield   Roswell Rapids  

Seth Barrow (678) 613-3983  John Belt (785) 566-6665 
Sethbarrow317@yahoo.com   jbelt@roswellrapids.org (785) 341-3317 
Joan Dwoskin (770) 722-9776  Ann Vance (678) 361-6829 
Joan.dwoskin@gmail.com   Annvance5@att.net  
Stacey Harris (404) 405-6840  Coach :  
Staceyharris701@hotmail.com   Chuck Oliver (404) 255-5125 
Coach:   coliver@btcatholic.org  
Frankie Reda (678) 650-0757  Asst. Coach:  
franktorz@gmail.com   Cooper Vance (678) 925-2686 
Coach :   Cooper.vance@yahoo.com  
Callie Davis (678) 246-8946  Pool: (770) 817-6679 
Calliedavis00@gmail.com     
Pool : (770) 394-9973    



Roxboro Valley   Smyrna  

Robyn Vassar (404) 314-7234  Chris Lash (404) 583-9509 
Robyn.vasar@westrock.com   president@smyrnasharks.org  
Coach:   Coach:  
Owen Blank (404) 266-7392  Bruce Smith (770) 873-8019 
Owen.blank@morganstanley.com (229) 798-3502  Bruce.a.smith86@gmail.com  
Pool: (404) 237-7036  Pool: (770) 431-2844 
     
St.Ives Country Club   Vermack  

Tiffany Hess (678) 570-1843  Kimberly Cook (404) 210-2087 
Tiffany.hess@verint.com (828) 545-2944  Kbcook72@gmail.com  
Coach:   Coach:  
Brian McRae (207) 766-6247  Noah Glick (770) 876-2248 
Bmcrae57@gmail.com   Pool: (770) 804-9456 
Asst. Coaches:     
Abby Etter (678) 221-6483    
abbycetter@gmail.com     
Jacob Price (404) 580-9320    
jacobprice@wesleyanschool.org     
Pool: (770) 418-2446    
     
Windward Lake Club   Wynterhall  

Jill Nobles (678) 910-5914  Sara Flood (404) 313-7519 
Jmcn608@yahoo.com   Kidnurse2000@gmail.com  
Coach:   Coach:  
Jonathan Nye (404) 252-2200  Tim Hallisey (770) 235-2413 
jonathan@cre8tivecinema.com   tjhdive@aol.com  
Asst. Coach:   Asst. Coach:  
Ansley Feininger (678) 296-6695  Cole Arndt (678) 463-5402 
afeinin@g.clemson.edu   Cole.arndt@student.lovett.org  
Pool: (770) 442-5783  Pool: (770) 399-6666 
     
League Coordinator     

Vicky Sanchez Tuymer (678) 860-8002     
2010 Willshire Glen (678) 319-4410     
Alpharetta, GA 30009     
vtuymer@hotmail.com     
Fax Number (678) 395-4475    
     
     
     
     
     
     

 


